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Alternativa a. Psicodrama (teatro) 
 

 AGRESOR VÍCTIMA TESTIGO ¿OTROS? 

PENSAR     

SENTIR     

HACER     

OBJETIVO     
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 SIMPÁTICO ANTIPÁTICO EMPÁTICO APÁTICO 

PENSAR     

SENTIR     

HACER     

OBJETIVO     

 


	PENSAR: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	OBJETIVO: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	SENTIR: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	HACER: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	PENSAR_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	OBJETIVO_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	SENTIR_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	HACER_2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 





